Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name

Avery-Patz, Larissa Jo

Balog, Michael Jeffrey

Dyson, Douglas Paul
Dzimiela, Zachary Michael

Erickson, Charles Owen

Fisher, Aleksandra Zinaida

Grathwol, Katlyn Marie

Gunderson, Aaron James

Icard, Cody Lee

Johnstone, Kraig Richard

Juarez, Ruben Jr

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Male
Male

Female

Female

Male
Male

Male

Male

1981

1963

1993
1986

2000
1991

2001
2000

1985

2003

40

58

28
35

21
30

20
21

36

18

Date In

11/26/2021

11/30/2021

11/25/2021

11/26/2021
11/25/2021

11/25/2021
11/27/2021

11/29/2021
11/30/2021

11/27/2021

11/24/2021

Release
Date

2/10/2022

Charges

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF THC

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION

WARRANT OFFENSE

PROBATION VIOLATION
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

THEFT - OTHER (>$2500-$5000)

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE

POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS
PROBATION VIOLATION
RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE

PROBATION VIOLATION

2ND DEGREE SEXUAL ASSAULT - CHILD UNDER 16
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF THC

DISCHARGE BODILY FLUID - PUBLIC SAFETY
WORKER

FAIL TO INSTALL IID / TAMPERING

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 7TH, 8TH OR 9TH
OFFENSE

POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS
PROBATION VIOLATION

RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE

KNOWINGLY FLEE AN OFFICER
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE



Karpowicz, Jermyah Anthony

Lefevers, Lee Alexander

Madsen, Brendan James

Manor, Casey Michael

Miles, Shibaka Vernon

Miller, Kyle Vernon

Myhro, Joshua Jon

Nickence, Bryon Kenneth

Robinson, Tommy Lee

Rodriquez, Raymundo Gabriel

Rush, Jeffrey Aaron

Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male

Male

Male

1987
1988

1995

1980

1977

1987

1980

1958
1972

1979

1987

34
32

26

40

44

34

41

63
49

42

34

11/26/2021
11/26/2021

11/23/2021

11/24/2021

11/27/2021

11/28/2021

11/30/2021

11/27/2021
11/26/2021

11/28/2021

11/25/2021

1/18/2022

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE

2ND DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
W/MINOR CHILD IN VEHICLE

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

FALSE IMPRISONMENT

INTIMIDATE VICTIM
STRANGULATION AND SUFFOCATION

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

BATTERY OR THREAT TO
JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT
OFFICER

DISCHARGE BODILY FLUID - PUBLIC SAFETY
WORKER

PROBATION VIOLATION

PROBATION VIOLATION

PROBATION VIOLATION
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
THEFT OF MOVABLE PROPERTY

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR

FAIL TO INSTALL IID / TAMPERING

Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE



Simmons, Kenneth K

Stephenson, Michael Anthony

Strenke, Shaye Dakota

Tomczik, Thomas Justin

Tomczik, Thomas Justin

Veitch, Zachary James

Walton, Jeffrey Allyn
Westling, Richard Eugene

Bookings in the Last 7 Days
Total: 30
Female: 3

Male: 27

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

1983

1989
1992
1977
1977
1972

1980
1962

38

32
29
44
44
49

41
59

11/24/2021

11/23/2021
11/23/2021
11/23/2021
11/28/2021
11/23/2021

11/28/2021
11/23/2021

5/25/2022

4TH DEGREE SEXUAL ASSAULT
CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

PROBATION VIOLATION
PROBATION VIOLATION
PROBATION VIOLATION
PROBATION VIOLATION

BATTERY OR THREAT TO
JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT
OFFICER

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

FAIL TO APPEAR

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 5TH OR 6TH
OFFENSE



