Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

			16000			
Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Avery-Patz, Larissa Jo	Female	1995	26	11/26/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF THC
Balog, Michael Jeffrey	Male	1981	40	11/30/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION WARRANT OFFENSE
<u>Dyson, Douglas Paul</u>	Male	1963	58	11/25/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Dzimiela, Zachary Michael	Male	1993	28	11/26/2021	2/10/2022	THEFT - OTHER (>\$2500-\$5000)
Erickson, Charles Owen	Male	1986	35	11/25/2021		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC
Fisher, Aleksandra Zinaida	Female	2000	21	11/25/2021		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
Grathwol, Katlyn Marie	Female	1991	30	11/27/2021		POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS PROBATION VIOLATION RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE
Gunderson, Aaron James	Male	2001	20	11/29/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
Icard, Cody Lee	Male	2000	21	11/30/2021		2ND DEGREE SEXUAL ASSAULT - CHILD UNDER 16 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF THC
Johnstone, Kraig Richard	Male	1985	36	11/27/2021		DISCHARGE BODILY FLUID - PUBLIC SAFETY WORKER FAIL TO INSTALL IID / TAMPERING OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 7TH, 8TH OR 9TH OFFENSE POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS PROBATION VIOLATION RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE
Juarez, Ruben Jr	Male	2003	18	11/24/2021		KNOWINGLY FLEE AN OFFICER OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE

Karpowicz, Jermyah Anthony	Male	1987	34	11/26/2021		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
<u>Lefevers, Lee Alexander</u>	Male	1988	32	11/26/2021		2ND DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE W/MINOR CHILD IN VEHICLE
Madsen, Brendan James	Male	1995	26	11/23/2021		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC PROBATION VIOLATION
Manor, Casey Michael	Male	1980	40	11/24/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION
Miles, Shibaka Vernon	Male	1977	44	11/27/2021		BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER FALSE IMPRISONMENT INTIMIDATE VICTIM STRANGULATION AND SUFFOCATION
Miller, Kyle Vernon	Male	1987	34	11/28/2021		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Myhro, Joshua Jon	Male	1980	41	11/30/2021		BATTERY OR THREAT TO JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER DISCHARGE BODILY FLUID - PUBLIC SAFETY WORKER PROBATION VIOLATION
Nickence, Bryon Kenneth	Male	1958	63	11/27/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
Robinson, Tommy Lee	Male	1972	49	11/26/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER THEFT OF MOVABLE PROPERTY
Rodriquez, Raymundo Gabriel	Male	1979	42	11/28/2021		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR FAIL TO INSTALL IID / TAMPERING Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Rush, Jeffrey Aaron	Male	1987	34	11/25/2021	1/18/2022	DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

Simmons, Kenneth K	Male	1983	38	11/24/2021		4TH DEGREE SEXUAL ASSAULT CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
Stephenson, Michael Anthony	Male	1989	32	11/23/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
Strenke, Shaye Dakota	Male	1992	29	11/23/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
Tomczik, Thomas Justin	Male	1977	44	11/23/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
Tomczik, Thomas Justin	Male	1977	44	11/28/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
Veitch, Zachary James	Male	1972	49	11/23/2021		BATTERY OR THREAT TO JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER DISORDERLY CONDUCT RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Walton, Jeffrey Allyn	Male	1980	41	11/28/2021	5/25/2022	FAIL TO APPEAR
Westling, Richard Eugene	Male	1962	59	11/23/2021		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 5TH OR 6TH OFFENSE
Bookings in the Last 7 Da	ys					
Total: 30						
Female: 3						
Male: 27						